
District 8 4-H 

Light Rifle-Junior Indviduals

County NameName-First Last Age DivisionTeam /IndividualPR1 PR2 Total Individual Placing

Erath Julian Reed Junior Individual 84 84 168 1

Leon Jack Smith Junior Team #4 76 84 160 2

Leon Wyatt Reeder Junior Team #5 77 81 158 3

Hill Kellen Soule Junior Team #1 74 79 153 4

Leon Levi Taylor Junior Team #4 86 65 151 5

Leon Jordyn Boyle Junior Team #5 85 58 143 6

Hill Gage Brassell Junior Team #1 75 67 142 7

Leon Hayden Weaver Junior Team #2 56 79 135 8

Leon Collins Evans Junior Team #4 67 64 131 9

Leon Joey Baldwin Junior Team #3 71 57 128 10

Hill Cheyenne Manaseri Junior Team #1 56 70 126 11

Johnson Dean Johnson Junior Team #1 53 69 122 12

Leon Caleb Smith Junior Team #3 69 51 120 13

Leon Jevin Gonce Junior Team #5 73 40 113 14

Leon Ashton Adams Junior Team #3 72 39 111 15

Leon Ely Harter Junior Team #1 56 50 106 16

Leon Connie Lane Junior Team #2 39 52 91 17

Leon Ryan Weaver Junior Team #2 57 21 78 18

Leon Coby  Sheffield Junior Team #1 46 28 74 19

Leon Alec Bell Junior Team #1 25 47 72 20

Hill Kaylee Tibbs Junior Team #1 37 23 60 21

Johnson Lane Price Junior Team #1 19 19 38 22

Leon Dillon Smart Junior Team #2 24 9 33 23



District 8 4-H 

Light Rifle-Junior Team

Participant PR 1 PR 2 Team

Leon Jr. Team #4 229 - 1 213 - 0 442 - 1

Smith, Jack (108) 76 - 0 84 - 0 160 - 0

Taylor, Levi (110) 86 - 1 65 - 0 151 - 1

Evans, Collins (125) 67 - 0 64 - 0 131 - 0

Hill Jr. Team #1 242 - 1 239 - 0 421 - 1 481 with all 4 scores

Soule, Kellen (116) 74 - 0 79 - 0 153 - 0

Brassell, Gage (114) 75 - 1 67 - 0 142 - 1

Manaseri, Cheyenne (113)56 - 0 70 - 0 126 - 0

Tibbs, Kaylee (115) 37 - 0 23 - 0 60 - 0 dropped score

Leon Jr. Team #5 235 - 0 179 - 0 414 - 0

Reeder, Clay/Wyatt (111)77 - 0 81 - 0 158 - 0

Boyle, Jordyn (105) 85 - 0 58 - 0 143 - 0

Gonce, Jevin (109) 73 - 0 40 - 0 113 - 0

Leon Jr. Team #3 212 - 1 147 - 0 359 - 1

Baldwin, Joey (104) 71 - 0 57 - 0 128 - 0

Smith, Caleb (123) 69 - 0 51 - 0 120 - 0

Adams, Ashton (122) 72 - 1 39 - 0 111 - 1

Leon Jr. Team #2 176 - 0 161 - 0 304 - 0 337 with all 4 scores

Weaver, Hayden (103)56 - 0 79 - 0 135 - 0

Lane, Connie (101) 39 - 0 52 - 0 91 - 0

Weaver, Ryan (106) 57 - 0 21 - 0 78 - 0

Smart, Dillon (102) 24 - 0 9-0 33 - 0 dropped score

Leon Jr. Team #1 127 - 0 125 - 0 252 - 0

Harter, Ely (120) 56 - 0 50 - 0 106 - 0

Sheffield, Coby (124) 46 - 0 28 - 0 74 - 0

Bell, Alec (121) 25 - 0 47 - 0 72 - 0



District 8 4-H 

Light Rifle-Intermediate Indviduals

County Name Name-First Last Age Division PR1 PR2 Total Individual Placing

Williamson Mary Steelman Intermediate 90 90 180 1 tie broke based upon number of bulls eyes

Hill Lea Soule Intermediate 91 89 180 2

Johnson Ethan Hemsath Intermediate 88 89 177 3

Leon Joshua Boettcher Intermediate 80 90 170 4

Leon Ace Harter Intermediate 73 62 135 5

Erath Aubree Scott Intermediate 70 61 131 6

Leon Brody Duncan Intermediate 64 65 129 7

Johnson Gavin Ray Intermediate 67 59 126 8

Leon Robert Boettcher Intermediate 69 57 126 9

Hood Maximus Davis Intermediate 61 64 125 10

Hill Eleanna Sanchez Intermediate 66 56 122 11

Leon Dalton Hall Intermediate 60 57 117 12

Navarro Alexis Latta Intermediate 44 72 116 13

Leon Kinslee Holcomb Intermediate 56 57 113 14

Hill James Hogue Intermediate 61 45 106 15

Hill Alyssia Sanchez Intermediate 61 44 105 16

Leon Clayton Cromeens Intermediate 28 76 104 17

Leon Rhett Boyd Intermediate 43 47 90 18

Leon Camdyn Evans Intermediate 31 59 90 19

Leon Caddel Keeling Intermediate 42 43 85 20

Hill Macy  Howell Intermediate 23 61 84 21

Hill Maggie  Howell Intermediate 10 70 80 22

McLennan Azan  Thomson Intermediate 33 41 74 23



District 8 4-H 

Light Rifle-Intermediate Team

Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Team

1 Hill Inter. Team #1 218 - 0 189 - 0 407 - 0

Soule, Lea (216) 91 - 0 89 - 0 180 - 0

Sanchez, Eleanna (214) 66 - 0 56 - 0 122 - 0

Sanchez, Alyssia (213) 61 - 0 44 - 0 105 - 0

2 Leon Inter. Team #1 206 - 0 184 - 0 390 - 0

Harter, Ace (219) 73 - 0 62 - 0 135 - 0

Duncan, Brody (220) 64 - 0 65 - 0 129 - 0

Boettcher, Robert (203) 69 - 0 57 - 0 126 - 0

3 Leon Inter. Team #2 221 - 0 237 - 1 373 - 1 458 with all 4 scores

Boettcher, Joshua (201) 80 - 0 90 - 1 170 - 1

Holcomb, Kinslee (202) 56 - 0 57 - 0 113 - 0

Boyd, Rhett (205) 43 - 0 47 - 0 90 - 0

Keeling, Caddel (204) 42 - 0 43 - 0 85 - 0 dropped score

4 Leon Inter. Team #3 119 - 0 192 - 0 311 - 0

Hall, Dalton (206) 60 - 0 57 - 0 117 - 0

Cromeens, Clay (222) 28 - 0 76 - 0 104 - 0

Evans, Camdyn (221) 31 - 0 59 - 0 90 - 0

5 Hill Inter. Team #2 94 - 0 176 - 0 270 - 0

Hogue, James (215) 61 - 0 45 - 0 106 - 0

Howell, Macy (217) 23 - 0 61 - 0 84 - 0

Howell, Maggie (218) 10-0 70 - 0 80 - 0



District 8 4-H 

Light Rifle-Senior Individuals

County Name Name-First Last Age Division Team /IndividualPR1 PR2 Total Individual Placing

Hill Dakota Manaseri Senior Team #1 91 96 187 1

Hill Cassie Allen-Camp Senior Team #1 92 94 186 2

Hill Camryn Camp Senior Team #1 88 89 177 3

Leon Sydney Boyle Senior Team #1 86 89 175 4

Johnson Ellie Parks Senior Team #1 89 85 174 5

Erath Kaitlynn Branning Senior Individual 83 90 173 6

Leon Billy Duncan Senior Team #1 86 82 168 7

Johnson Dawson Lunsford Senior Team #1 84 81 165 8

Bell Casin Sellears Senior Individual 83 80 163 9

Hill Mason Tibbs Senior Team #1 73 75 148 10

Hood Nolan Davis Senior Individual 86 58 144 11



District 8 4-H 

Light Rifle-Senior Team

Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 Team

1 Hill Sr. Team #1 344 - 0 354 - 3 550 - 3 698 with all 4 scores

Manaseri, Dakota (305)91 - 0 96 - 3 187 - 3

Allen-Camp, Cassie (307)92 - 0 94 - 0 186 - 0

Camp, Camryn (304) 88 - 0 89 - 0 177 - 0

Tibbs, Mason (306) 73 - 0 75 - 0 148 - 0 Dropped Score



District 8 4-H 

Precision Rifle-Junior Indvidual 

County Name Name-First Last Age DivisionTeam /IndividualProne Standing Kneeling Total Rank

Hill Kellen Soule Junior Team #1 48 50 38 136 1

Erath Julian Reed Junior Individual 31 40 47 118 2

Mclennan Brenden Bottlinger Junior Individual 39 37 17 93 3

Johnson Dean Johnson Junior Team #1 16 6 20 42 4

Hill Gage Brassell Junior Team #1 13 10 18 41 5

Hill Cheyenne Manaseri Junior Team #1 12 7 14 33 6

Johnson Lane Price Junior Team #1 13 4 13 30 7

Hill Kaylee Tibbs Junior Team #1 0 6 12 18 8



District 8 4

Precision Rifle-Junior Team

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team

1 Hill Jr. Team #1 73 - 0 73 - 0 82 - 0 210 - 0 228 with all 4 scores

Soule, Kellen (106) 48 - 0 50 - 0 38 - 0 136 - 0

Brassell, Gage (108) 13 - 0 10 - 0 18 - 0 41 - 0

Manaseri, Cheyenne (109) 12 - 0 7 - 0 14 - 0 33 - 0

Tibbs, Kaylee (107) 0 - 0 6 - 0 12 - 0 18 - 0 Dropped Score



District 8 4-H 

Precision Rifle-Intermediate Individual

County Name Name-First Last Age Division Team /IndividualProne Standing Kneeling Total Rank

Williamson Mary Steelman Intermediate Individual 71 38 58 167 1

Hill Lea Soule Intermediate Team #2 61 43 35 139 2

Erath Aubree Scott Intermediate Individual 58 26 39 123 3

Johnson Ethan Hemsath Intermediate Team #1 55 29 37 121 4

Leon Joshua Boettcher Intermediate Team #2 47 11 55 113 5

Leon Ace Harter Intermediate Team #1 43 21 35 99 6

Leon Camdyn Evans Intermediate Team #3 29 27 35 91 7

Leon Rhett Boyd Intermediate Team #2 60 3 26 89 8

Leon Brody Duncan Intermediate Team #1 14 25 31 70 9

Hill Eleanna Sanchez Intermediate Team #1 21 26 14 61 10

Leon Robert Boettcher Intermediate Team #1 26 8 25 59 11

Leon Dalton Hall Intermediate Team #3 23 19 15 57 12

Leon Caddel Keeling Intermediate Team #2 20 24 10 54 13

Leon Clayton Cromeens Intermediate Team #3 29 14 9 52 14

Hill Maggie  Howell Intermediate Team #2 8 27 16 51 15

Mclennan Azan  Thomson Intermediate Individual 20 12 19 51 16

Hill Alyssia Sanchez Intermediate Team #1 18 6 15 39 17

Johnson Gavin Ray Intermediate Team #1 15 16 6 37 18

Hill Macy  Howell Intermediate Team #2 0 12 23 35 19

Leon Kinslee Holcomb Intermediate Team #2 14 7 7 28 20

Hill James Hogue Intermediate Team #1 3 10 9 22 21

Hood Maximus Davis Intermediate Individual 0 14 3 17 22



District 8 4-H 

Precision Rifle-Intermediate Team

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team

1 Leon Int. Team #2 141 - 0 45 - 0 98 - 0 256 - 0 284 with all 4 scores

Boettcher, Joshua (202) 47 - 0 11 - 0 55 - 0 113 - 0

Boyd, Rhett (221) 60 - 0 3 - 0 26 - 0 89 - 0

Keeling, Caddel (222) 20 - 0 24 - 0 10 - 0 54 - 0

Holcomb, Kinslee (203) 14 - 0 7 - 0 7 - 0 28 - 0 dropped score

2 Leon Int. Team #1 83 - 0 54 - 0 91 - 0 228 - 0

Harter, Ace (217) 43 - 0 21 - 0 35 - 0 99 - 0

Duncan, Brody (218) 14 - 0 25 - 0 31 - 0 70 - 0

Boettcher, Robert (201) 26 - 0 8 - 0 25 - 0 59 - 0

3 Hill Int. Team #2 69 - 0 82 - 0 74 - 1 225 - 1

Soule, Lea (216) 61 - 0 43 - 0 35 - 0 139 - 0

Howell, Maggie (214) 8 - 0 27 - 0 16 - 0 51 - 0

Howell, Macy (215) 0 - 0 12 - 0 23 - 1 35 - 1

4 Leon Int. Team #3 81 - 0 60 - 0 59 - 0 200 - 0

Evans, Camdyn (219) 29 - 0 27 - 0 35 - 0 91 - 0

Hall, Dalton (204) 23 - 0 19 - 0 15 - 0 57 - 0

Cromeens, Clay (220) 29 - 0 14 - 0 9 - 0 52 - 0

6 Hill Int. Team #1 42 - 0 42 - 0 38 - 0 122 - 0

Sanchez, Eleanna (206) 21 - 0 26 - 0 14 - 0 61 - 0

Sanchez, Alyssia (207) 18 - 0 6 - 0 15 - 0 39 - 0

Hogue, James (205) 3 - 0 10 - 0 9 - 0 22 - 0



District 8 4-H 

Precision Rifle-Senior Indvidual 

County Name Name-First Last Age DivisionTeam /Individual Prone Standing Kneeling Total Rank

Hill Camryn Camp Senior Team #1 183 173 163 519 1

Bosque Stephen Murphy Senior Team#1 180 113 150 443 2

Navarro Breanna Holmes Senior Individual 119 142 116 377 3

Leon Billy Duncan Senior Team #1 126 79 136 341 4

Erath Kaitlynn Branning Senior Individual 144 77 110 331 5

Leon Sydney Boyle Senior Team #1 138 74 103 315 6

Hill Dakota Manaseri Senior Team #1 106 69 66 241 7

Johnson Ellie Parks Senior Team #1 85 79 67 231 8

Johnson Dawson Lunsford Senior Team #1 58 63 100 221 9

Bosque Daniel Kolb Senior Team #1 84 33 88 205 10

Hood Nolan Davis Senior Individual 58 47 84 189 11

Bosque Timothy Murphy Senior Team #1 64 56 30 150 12

Bosque Elijah Smith Senior Team #1 61 32 23 116 13

Hill Mason Tibbs Senior Team #1 39 27 36 102 14



District 8 4-H 

Precision Rifle-Senior Team

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team

1 Hill Sr. Team #1 328 - 7 269 - 3 265 - 1 862 - 11

Camp, Camryn (310) 183 - 6 173 - 3 163 - 1 519 - 10

Manaseri, Dakota (311) 106 - 1 69 - 0 66 - 0 241 - 1

Tibbs, Mason (312) 39 - 0 27 - 0 36 - 0 102 - 0

2 Bosque Sr. Team #1 389 - 2 234 - 2 291 - 1 798-5 914 - 5

Murphey, Stephen (306) 180 - 2 113 - 2 150 - 1 443 - 5

Kolb, Daniel (305) 84 - 0 33 - 0 88 - 0 205 - 0

Murphy, Timothy (307) 64 - 0 56 - 0 30 - 0 150 - 0

Smith, Elijah (304) 61 - 0 32 - 0 23 - 0 116 - 0 Dropped Score




